Household Products Specials (20 R)

Specials
e (D)

CHEMICALS

Sunlight Dishash Liquid 1,5L

Protex 300ml Handsoap

Toilet Block

Toilet Bowl Cleaner

Head & Shoulders 200ml Conditioner
Head & Shoulders 400m| Shampoo

Air Fresh

400ml Clark Furniture Polish

Dishwash Yellow Sponge 3 Pack
Steelwool 50 gr

Pot Scourer 3 Pack

Recycled Toilet Paper 300sht 48 Rolls
Virgin 1Ply Toilet Paper 300sht 48 Rolls
Virgin 2Ply Toilet Paper 350sht 48 Rolls
Kitchen Paper Towels 2 Rolls

Pocket Tissues 3Ply 10 Packs

Facial Tissues Box of 200 2Ply Tissues

R30,00
R30,00
R23,00
R22,00
R20,00
R72,00
R25,00
R33,00
RE,00
R5,00
RS,00
R85,00
R120,00
R210,00
R17,00
R17,00
R20,00

Tel: 072-399-5967

Email: quelinchemicals@gmail.com

Location

Gauteng, Pretoria
https://lwww.freeadsz.co.za/x-107672-z

Various Household and Paper Products on
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